
PROGRAM FOR  2017 DATE TIME VENUE    
           
Jan-17          
Special Committee Meeting-Constitution Saturday 28th January 10am - 2pm  TBA    
           
Feb-17 School commences 1 Feb           
Committee Meeting Saturday 11th February 9.00am St. Stephens    
2016 Rebound Debriefing & Parents Saturday 11th February 1.00pm St. Stephens    
           
Mar-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 4th March (long weekend) 9.00am Rotary House    
Applications Close with clubs Friday 31st March        

District 9455 Conference Friday 24th - Sunday 26th March Guildford Grammar School 
Accomodation - 
Swanleigh.  

           
Apr-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 1st April 9.00am Rotary House    
OB Parents (2017) Meeting Saturday 1st April 1.00pm Rotary House      
Applications Close District Sunday 30th April          

North West Safari (Inbounds) 
Saturday 29th April - Sunday 14th May - 
TBC          

School holidays 8 - 23 April            
             
May-17            
Committee Meeting Saturday 6th May 9.00am Rotary House      
             
Jun-17            
Committee Meeting  Saturday 10th June 9.00am Rotary House    
2017 Host Parents  & Mentor Meeting Saturday 10th June 1.00pm Rotary House    
District Interviews (2018 Outbound) Saturday 17th June 8.00am St. Stephens    



           
Jul-17          
Committee Meeting Sunday 2nd July 9.00am Trigg Island Surf Club    
2016 Inbound Farewell event Sunday 2nd July 11am - 2pm Trigg Island Surf Club    
IB & OB Student (2018) Briefing 
Weekend Frid 28th, Sat 29th, Sun 30th July All weekend Ern Halliday    
School holidays 1 July -16 July          
           
Aug-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 5th August 9.00am Rotary House    
RYEA Chairman's Conference Friday 25th - Sunday 27th August   Darwin       
        
Sep-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 2nd September 9.00am Rotary House    
Quindanning Weekend (Inbounds) Friday 15th - Sunday 17th Sept. All weekend Quindanning    
School holidays 23rd Sept. - 8th 
October             
           
Oct-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 7th October  9.00am Rotary House    
           
Nov-17          

Committee Meeting Saturday 4th November 2.00pm Rotary House 
pm -  surfing in the 
morning 

Goldfields Tour (Inbounds) Sunday 12th - Tuesday 21st Nov.           
           
Dec-17          
Committee Meeting Saturday 2nd December 4.00pm St. Stephens    
OB Student (2018) & Parent Briefing Saturday 2nd December 10am - 4pm St. Stephens       
Sydney New Years Eve (Inbounds) Thursday 28th Dec - Tuesday 2nd Jan        



           
Feb-18          
Committee Meeting Saturday 10th February 9.00am St. Stephens    
2016 Rebound Debriefing & Parents Saturday 10th February 1.00pm St. Stephens    
           
Committee meetings Inbounds Trips      
Inbound/Outbound combined Outbounds Conferences      

 


